Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Eco Products
ECBPBPAZDB D Bag "I am Eco" Brown 280x280+150 50 500
BioBoard Containers
ECCEBB BioBoard Burger Box 105x102x83mm 50 250
ECCEBBXL Endura Board XL Burger Box 111 x 111 x 111mm 150
ECCECB BioBoard Chip Box 50 500
ECCEDB BioBoard Dinner Box 178x160x75mm 50 150
ECCEFB BioBoard Family Box 290 x 170 x 85mm 50 100
ECCESBL BioBoard Snack Box Lge. 205x107x78mm 50 200
ECCESBR BioBoard Snack Box Reg. 175x90x84mm 50 200
Natural Fibre BioBowls & Lids
ECCONBB24 BioBowl Takeaway 24oz White 50 400
ECCONBB32 BioBowl Takeaway 32oz White 50 400
ECCONBB40 BioBowl Takeaway 40oz White 50 400
ECCONBBL Clear PET Lid suits BioBowls 24/32/40oz 50 400
ECCONBBPPLID Clear PP Lid suits BioBowls 24/32/40oz 50 400
Natural Fibre Containers & Lids
ECCONBCLB1000 Lunch Box Base 1000ml White 230x130x55mm 50 500
ECCONBCLB750 Lunch Box Base 750ml White 230x130x40mm 50 500
ECCONBCLBPLID RPET Dome Lid for Lunch Box 50 500
ECCONBCSQ280 Square Container Base 280ml 130x130x45mm White 50 600
ECCONBCSQ480 Square Container Base 480ml 130x130x65mm White 50 600
ECCONBCSQLID BioCane Lid for 280, 480 & 630ml 50 600
ECCONBCSQPLID RPET Dome Lid for 280, 480 & 630ml 50 600
BioCane Clams
ECCONBPBC BioCane Burger Clam 6" x 6" x 3" 125 500
ECCONBPLC BioCane Lunch Clam 9" x 9" x 3" 100 200
ECCONBPLSC BioCane Large Snack Clam 9" x 6" x 3" 125 250
ECCONBPLSC2 BioCane Large Snack 2 Comp 9" x 6" x 3" 125 250
ECCONBPPC BioCane Pizza Slice Clam 18" 125 250
Portion Cups & Lids
ECCONCR60 Clear 60ml PLA PC 50 2000
ECCONCR90 Clear 90ml PLA PC 50 2000
ECCONCRL Clear Lid to Suit 60ml PLA PC 100 2000
ECCONSC60 60ml Sugarcane Sauce Cup Natural 50 1000
ECCONSCLID PET Lid suits 60ml Sugarcane Cup 50 1000
PLA Deli Bowls & Lids
ECCONDB240 Clear Deli Bowl PLA 240ml BioDeli 50 500
ECCONDB360 Clear Deli Bowl PLA 360ml BioDeli 50 500
ECCONDB500 Clear Deli Bowl PLA 500ml BioDeli 50 500
ECCONDB700 Clear Deli Bowl PLA 700ml BioDeli 50 500
ECCONDBLID Clear Lid to Suit Deli Bowl PLA BioDeli 121mm 50 500
ECCONDBW600 Clear Deli Bowl PLA 600ml BioDeli 50 600
ECCONDBW700 Clear Deli Bowl PLA 700ml BioDeli 50 600
ECCONDBWLID Clear Lid Suit 600/700ml Deli Bowl BioDeli 143mm 50 600
22/01/2019 Page 1 of 4
Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Paper Bowls & Lids
ECCONPB08DL 8oz BioBowl PET Dome Lid 50 1000
ECCONPB08W Paper BioBowl 8oz White 50 1000
ECCONPB12K Paper BioBowl 12oz Kraft 25 500
ECCONPB16K Paper BioBowl 16oz Kraft 25 500
ECCONPB16W Paper BioBowl 16oz White 25 500
ECCONPB24W Paper BioBowl 24oz White 25 500
ECCONPB32K Paper BioBowl 32oz Kraft 25 500
ECCONPBDL BioBowl PET Dome Lid Suits 12,16,24 & 32oz 50 1000
ECCONPBLC PP Lid Suits BioBowl 12/16/32 Conventional Plastic 50 1000
Natural Fibre Takeaway Containers & Lids
ECCONRNF370 Rect. Natural Fibre Cont. 370ml 50 500
ECCONRNF370L Clear Lid suits 370ml NF Cont. 50 500
ECCONRNF3COMP 3 Comp Biocane Takeaway Base 340 x 180 x 40mm 125 500
ECCONRNF500 500ml BioCane Takeaway Base Natural 125 500
ECCONRNF500W 500ml BioCane Takeaway Base White 125 500
ECCONRNF600 600ml BioCane Takeaway Base Natural 125 500
ECCONRNFL 500/600 PET Takeaway Lid 125 500
Paper Chip Cup
ECCUPACH12 12oz BioPak Chip Cup Kraft 50 1000
ECCUPACH16 16oz BioPak Chip Cup Kraft 50 1000
BioCup Coffee Cup Lids
ECCUPHCLLB Black Lid suits 8/12/16/20oz BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHCLLW White Lid suits 8/12/16/20oz BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHCLSW White Sipper Lid 8/12/16/20oz BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHCSLB Black Lid to suit 8oz BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHCSLW White Lid to suit 8oz BioCup 50 1000
Double Wall BioCup
ECCUPHDW08AS 8oz DW Paper Cup Art Series BioCup 280ml 50 1000
ECCUPHDW08IS 8oz DW Paper Cup Indigenous Indigenous Series 50 1000
ECCUPHDW08K 8oz DW Paper Cup Kraft BioCup 280ml 50 1000
ECCUPHDW08W 8oz DW Paper Cup White BioCup 280ml 50 1000
ECCUPHDW12AS 12oz DW Paper Cup Art Series BioCup 355ml 40 1000
ECCUPHDW12IS 12oz DW Paper Cup Indigenous Indigenous Series 40 1000
ECCUPHDW12K 12oz DW Paper Cup Kraft BioCup 355ml 40 1000
ECCUPHDW12W 12oz DW Paper Cup White BioCup 355ml 40 1000
ECCUPHDW16AS 16oz DW Paper Cup Art Series BioCup 460ml 40 600
ECCUPHDW16K 16oz DW Paper Cup Kraft BioCup 460ml 40 600
ECCUPHDW16W 16oz DW Paper Cup White BioCup 460ml 40 600
Single Wall BioCup Expresso
ECCUPHSW04AS 4oz SW Paper Cup Art Series BioCup 118ml 50 2000
ECCUPHSW04K 4oz SW Paper Cup Kraft BioCup 118ml 50 2000
CUPAHR04L Lid for 4oz Ripple Cup White Sipper 50 1000
22/01/2019 Page 2 of 4
Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Single Wall BioCup
ECCUPHSW06K 6oz SW Paper Cup-Kraft BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHSW06W 6oz SW Paper Cup-White BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHSW08AS 8oz SW Paper Cup Art Series BioCup 280ml 50 1000
ECCUPHSW08K 8oz SW Paper Cup Kraft BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHSW08W 8oz SW Paper Cup White BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHSW12K 12oz SW Paper Cup Kraft BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHSW12W 12oz SW Paper Cup White BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHSW16K 16oz SW Paper Cup Kraft BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHSW16W 16oz SW Paper Cup White BioCup 50 1000
ECCUPHSW20W 20oz SW Paper Cup White BioCup 25 500
PLA BioCup Cold Cup
ECCUPPLA280 Clear PLA Cup 280ml BioPak 100 2000
ECCUPPLA300 Clear PLA Cup 300ml BioPak 50 1000
ECCUPPLA360 Clear PLA Cup 360ml BioPak 50 1000
ECCUPPLA360T Clear PLA Tumbler 360ml BioPak 50 1000
ECCUPPLA420 Clear PLA Cup 420ml BioPak 50 1000
ECCUPPLA500 Clear PLA Cup 500ml BioPak 50 1000
ECCUPPLA500T Clear PLA Tumbler 500ml BioPak 50 1000
ECCUPPLA600 Clear PLA Cup 600ml BioPak 50 1000
ECCUPPLA700 Clear PLA Cup 700ml BioPak 50 1000
ECCUPPLADL Clear PLA Dome Lid 22mm Hole Suits 300-700ml 100 1000
ECCUPPLADLSS Clear PLA Dome Lid Straw Slot Suits 300-700ml 100 1000
ECCUPPLAFSL Clear PLA Flat Straw Lid Suits 300-700ml 100 1000
ECCUPPLASDL Clear PLA Sealed Dome Lid Suits 300-700ml 50 1000
ECCUPPLAXDL Clear PLA DL X-Slot 150-280ml BioPak 50 1000
BioCutlery
ECCUT6DS BioCutlery 6" Dessert Spoon 15cm 70% Bio Plastic 50 1000
ECCUT6F BioCutlery 6" Fork 15cm 70% Bio Plastic 50 1000
ECCUT6K BioCutlery 6" Knife 15cm 70% Bio Plastic 50 1000
ECCUT6SP BioCutlery 6" Spork 15cm 70% Bio Plastic 50 1000
ECCUTZUP02 BioCutlery Fork/Knife/Napkin 15cm 70% Bio Plastic 250
Natural Fibre Bowls/Plates
ECPLANFB08oz Sugar Cane Round Bowl 8oz 125 1000
ECPLANFB12oz BioCane Round Bowl 12oz 180mm 125 1000
ECPLANFP06 BioCane Round Plate 6" 150mm 125 1000
ECPLANFP07 BioCane Round Plate 7" 170mm 125 1000
ECPLANFP09 BioCane Round Plate 9' 220mm 125 500
ECPLANFP10 BioCane Round Plate 10" 254mm 125 500
ECPLANFP3COMP BioCane 3 Comp. Round Plate 10" 254mm 125 500
ECPLANFPOL BioCane Oval Plate Large 12.5" x 10" 125 500
ECPLANFPOS BioCane Oval Plate Small 10.25" x 7.5" 125 500
ECPLANFPSQ10 Sugar Cane Square Plate 10" 250mm 125 500
BioBoard Trays
ECTRAFOOD1 #1 BioBoard Food Tray 131x91x50mm 50 500
ECTRAFOOD2 #2 BioBoard Food Tray 178x178x45mm 60 240
ECTRAFOOD3 #3 BioBoard Food Tray 180x134x45mm 125 250
ECTRAFOOD4 #4 BioBoard Food Tray 228x152x45mm 125 250
ECTRAFOOD5 #5 BioBoard Food Tray 255x179x58mm 50 100
ECTRAYC5 BioCane 5 Compartment Tray 260 x 209 x 25mm white 125 500
22/01/2019 Page 3 of 4
Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Cup Trays
ECTRAZPM2 2 Cup Carrier BioPulp 50 500
ECTRAZPM4 4 Cup Carrier BioPulp 75 300
TRAZDC4 Drink Trays - 4 Cup 100
22/01/2019 Page 4 of 4